
time rink 1 rink 2 creekside Glenbow Glenbow 
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM PRACTICE
8:15 AM PRACTICE
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM FLOOD
9:30 AM FLOOD PRACTICE
9:45 AM PRACTICE

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM FLOOD
11:15 AM PRACTICE
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM FLOOD
12:45 PM PRACTICE
1:00 PM PRACTICE
1:15 PM
1:30 PM 5 - BLACK 9 - BLACK
1:45 PM 6 - WHITE 10 - WHITE
2:00 PM FLOOD
2:15 PM PRACTICE FLOOD
2:30 PM PRACTICE
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM FLOOD 3, 11 3 - NAVY 11 - NAVY
3:45 PM PRACTICE FLOOD 4, 12 4 - GREY 12 - GREY
4:00 PM PRACTICE
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM 7, 8
5:00 PM FLOOD 1, 2 1 - BLACK 7 - NAVY
5:15 PM PRACTICE FLOOD 2 - WHITE 8 - GREY
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM 5, 9
6:15 PM 6, 10
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM ALL
8:30 PM GOALIES
8:45 PM

7 - NAVY
5 - BLACK 11 - NAVY 12 - GREY

8 - GREY
6 - WHITE

TEAM- 
BUILDING

TEAM- 
BUILDING

TEAM- 
BUILDING

TEAM- 
BUILDING

3 - NAVY 4 - GREY

Saturday April 26

1 - BLACK
TEAM- 

BUILDING
TEAM- 

BUILDING

3 - NAVY

4 - GREY
2 - WHITE 9 - BLACK 10 - WHITE

11 - NAVY

12 - GREY

GOALIE 
SESSION

10 - WHITE

11 - NAVY

12 - GREY

1 - BLACK

2 - WHITE

5 - BLACK

6 - WHITE SPORT PSYCH

TEAM- 
BUILDING

SPORT PSYCH
3 - NAVY

2 - WHITE

SHOT 
CLOCK 

TRAINING?

TEAM- 
BUILDING

6 - WHITE

8 - GREY

9 - BLACK COACH DEV.

10 - WHITE

COACH DEV.

COACH DEV.

1 - BLACK

TEAM- 
BUILDING

5 - BLACK

4 - GREY

7 - NAVY
SPORT PSYCH

9 - BLACK
TEAM- 

BUILDING
TEAM- 

BUILDING
TEAM- 

BUILDING
7 - NAVY 8 - GREY


