		Saturda	y April 2	26	
time	rink 1	rink 2	creekside	Glenbow	Glenbow
7:30 AM					
7:45 AM					
8:00 AM		PRACTICE			
8:15 AM	PRACTICE	3 - NAVY			
8:30 AM	1 - BLACK	0 10.01		TEAM-	TEAM-
8:45 AM		4 - GREY		BUILDING	BUILDING
9:00 AM	2 - WHITE	. 0.1.2.1		9 - BLACK	10 - WHITE
9:15 AM		FLOOD			
9:30 AM	FLOOD	PRACTICE		TEAM-	TEAM-
9:45 AM	PRACTICE	7 - NAVY		BUILDING	BUILDING
10:00 AM	5 - BLACK			11 - NAVY	12 - GREY
10:15 AM		8 - GREY		TEAN	TEANA
10:30 AM	6 - WHITE		l	TEAM-	TEAM-
10:45 AM	51.005			BUILDING	BUILDING
11:00 AM	FLOOD			3 - NAVY	4 - GREY
11:15 AM	PRACTICE			TEAM-	TEAM-
11:30 AM	9 - BLACK				
11:45 AM			TEAM-	BUILDING	BUILDING
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	10 - WHITE		BUILDING	7 - NAVY	8 - GREY
12:30 PM	FLOOD		BUILDING		
12:45 PM	PRACTICE		1 - BLACK		
1:00 PM	THACHOL	PRACTICE	TEAM-		
1:15 PM	11 - NAVY	THACTICE	BUILDING	SPORT PSYCH	
1:30 PM		3 - NAVY	BOILDING	5 - BLACK	9 - BLACK
1:45 PM	12 - GREY		2 - WHITE	6 - WHITE	10 - WHITE
2:00 PM	FLOOD	4 - GREY		TEAM-	TEAM-
2:15 PM	PRACTICE	FLOOD	SHOT	BUILDING	BUILDING
2:30 PM		PRACTICE	CLOCK		
2:45 PM	1 - BLACK		TRAINING?	5 - BLACK	6 - WHITE
3:00 PM		7 - NAVY	001011551	CDODT DCVOLL	
3:15 PM	2 - WHITE		COACH DEV.	SPORT PSYCH	
3:30 PM	FLOOD	8 - GREY	3, 11	3 - NAVY	11 - NAVY
3:45 PM	PRACTICE	FLOOD	4, 12	4 - GREY	12 - GREY
4:00 PM	F BLACK	PRACTICE			
4:15 PM	5 - BLACK	O BLACK	COACH DEV.		
4:30 PM	6 WHITE	9 - BLACK	COACH DEV.		DCVCH
171	6 WHITE			CD\DT	
4:45 PM	6 - WHITE	10 - WHITE	7, 8	SPORT	
	6 - WHITE FLOOD	10 - WHITE	7, 8 1, 2	SPORT 1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM		10 - WHITE FLOOD			
4:45 PM 5:00 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE		1, 2	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	FLOOD		1, 2 COACH DEV.	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY		1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE		1, 2 COACH DEV.	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY		1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY		1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY		1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY		1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY		1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY	FLOOD	1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY	FLOOD GOALIE SESSION	1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY	GOALIE SESSION ALL	1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	FLOOD PRACTICE 11 - NAVY	FLOOD GOALIE SESSION	1, 2 COACH DEV. 5, 9	1 - BLACK	7 - NAVY